ADDRESS

Abi Williams

Melbourn Parish Council
Melbourn Community Hub
30 High Street

Melbourn

Royston

Cambs

SG86DZ

PROPERTY
Little Hands Nursery

PRINCE PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS LTD

info@princeproperty.co.uk
VAT Registration No.: 925435815
Company Registration No. 07174308

ESTIMATE NO. 2528

DATE 02/05/2024

POSTCODE YOUR REF
SG8 6ED Abi Williams

Supply and fit new TIMER extractor fan with surface mount to cloakroom

Prepare external wall of cloakroom and apply Zinsser "Watertight" mould resistant paint (2 coats) allowing
the required drying time between coats

Supply and fit insulation to water pipes to prevent condensation

This will required out of hours working when children are not present

Prepare and decorate external masonry to elevation - as photo attached (colour to be agreed)

Prepare and decorate external woodwork to front of building (cladding and hardwood weather bar) as

photo attached

Accepted By

SUBTOTAL
VAT TOTAL
TOTAL

Accepted Date

Prince Property Improvements Ltd is registered in England number 07174308.
Registered Office as above.

165.00
350.00

265.00
235.00

1,015.00
203.00

£1,218.00
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